Blueberries Exports from South Africa

Season 2022 - Week 37
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yeek mass (t) cumulative_sum (t)

25 14.44 14.44
26 22.84 37.28
27 49.13 86.41
28 87.20 173.61
29 86.87 260.48
30 37.80 298.28
31 148.17 446.45
32 163.50 609.96
33 215.60 825.56
34 139.26 964.81
35 238.32 1203.13
36 623.18 1826.31
37 542.04 2 368.35
Total 2 368.35 2 368.35
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Notes:

5 August 2021: Week 27 to 29 data updated due to a transmission
failure in EDI files. This issue has been resolved and data updated

retrospectively.

Vessel delays due to port congestion caused shifts in sea freight
volumes in week 28 to 32.

17 September 2021: Mass and Cumulative Summary columns
swapped on page 1 of this report as per request.
Week 33 to 36 data adjusted according to exporter feedback

Thank you to all providers submitting and engaging with this data. For any questions or
concerns, please contact us on brian@agrihub.co.za.
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